COLLABORATION

SIGN-OFF FORM

Title of Agenda Request Item:	Professional Services Agreem (Construction Management A Northeast Senior High School ACAI Associates, Inc. SMART Program Renovations Project No. P.001684	at Risk Project Delivery)
School Board Meeting Date:	8-16-16	
the District's Capital Budget		ducational Facilities Plan (September 8, 2015) and in opted District Educational Facilities Plan (September 8
2015) and in the District's Ca		Special District Education and Landing Cooperation of
[] Comments:	Cal.	
Department Name	Department Head Name	Department Head Signature
Capital Budget	Omar Shim	East 8/10/mm

Note: By signing this collaboration the Capital Budget Department is acknowledging that the budget impact as stated is correct. Other aspects of the agenda item are the responsibility of the department submitting the item.

Omar Shim Director